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H*4444 (Rat #0201, Act #0169 of 2010) General Bill, By Umphlett
Summary: Catch limits

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-5-1705, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO CATCH LIMITS FOR ESTUARINE AND SALTWATER FINFISH, INCLUDING WEAKFISH CYNOSCION, SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT A PERSON ONLY MAY TAKE OR POSSESS ONE, RATHER THAN TEN, SUCH WEAKFISH IN ANY ONE
DAY. - ratified title

01/27/10
01/27/10
02/04/10
02/25/10
02/25/10
02/26/10
03/02/10
03/02/10
03/17/10
03/18/10
03/18/10
03/18/10
03/23/10
04/20/10
04/20/10
05/06/10
05/13/10
05/21/10
05/25/10

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-32

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-32
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-12
Read second time HJ-24

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-25

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-18

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14

Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-36

Read second time SJ-36

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-6

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-81

Roll call Yeas-96 Nays-0 HJ-81

Ratified R 201

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 07/01/10

Act No. 169
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