## South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 11:59:30 pm

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

## H\*4444 (Rat #0201, Act #0169 of 2010) General Bill, By Umphlett

Summary: Catch limits

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-5-1705, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CATCH LIMITS FOR ESTUARINE AND SALTWATER FINFISH, INCLUDING WEAKFISH CYNOSCION, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON ONLY MAY TAKE OR POSSESS ONE, RATHER THAN TEN, SUCH WEAKFISH IN ANY ONE

DAY. - ratified title

01/27/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-32
01/27/10	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-32
02/04/10	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-12
02/25/10	House	Read second time HJ-24
02/25/10	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-25
02/26/10	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
03/02/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
03/02/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-18
03/17/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14
03/18/10		Scrivener's error corrected
03/18/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-36
03/18/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-36
03/23/10	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-6
04/20/10	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-81
04/20/10	House	Roll call Yeas-96 Nays-0 HJ-81
05/06/10		Ratified R 201
05/13/10		Became law without Governor's signature
05/21/10		Effective date 07/01/10
05/25/10		Act No. 169